HOMEMADE CALAMARI (FRIED OR GRILLED)
BUFFALO CALAMAR tscoxes smvore
HOMEMADE MOZZARELLA STICKS &
GARLIC TWISTS

CHICKEN FINGERS &

14.00
14.00

6.25
350
5.75

FRENCH | SWEET POTATO FRIES wirs cueese 1 3.95/5.00

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS
BEEF PATTY witwceese ors

SAUTEED SPINACH OR BROCCOLI
SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE

BAKED CLAMS g

SHRIMP OREGENATA

JALAPENO POPPERS ¢

BUFFALO WINGS s cvioose swezt o oz on)
BRUSCHETTA

RICE BALL weichoeeen wew A5
RICE BALL PARMIGIANA mozzsseuin
RICE BALL SPECIAL mecorma smozzssgie
ANTIPASTO CAPRESE FOR TWO

FRESH MOTEARELLA, PROSCUITTO SOWSTED PEPPESS, OLIVES, TOMATO & BASL

SIDE ORDER OF MEATBALL OR SAUSAGE

DRESSINGS: HOUSE DRESSING, RASPRERRY VIMANGRETTE, CAESAR, BLUE CHEESE, BANCH

FREMCHL & CREAMTY TALAN ADD GRELLED CHROKEN 500 | GRLLED JUMBO SRR 6.0
MANCINI HOUSE SALAD

ROMANE LETTUCE, CHERRY TOMATO, ROASTED PEPRERS, FED OHION AND OUVES
CAESAR SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN BABY SPINACH SALAD

WITH AVOCADO, CRATING, KALAMATA OLVES, CHERRY TOMATOES.
& RED OHIORS

CHEF?APA SALAD
LED LP TURKETY, Ha & PROVOLONE OVER DURHOUSE SALAD
GREEK SALAD
MORED GREENS, FETA KALAN, CUCUMEERS, FRESH GREEN PERFERS AND

BAY RIDGE BROOKLYN SALAD
YEN, FRESH MOZIARELLA.
GHALED ST A TORUTOLS

GRILLED CHICKEN ARUGULA SALAD

EALAMATA OLIVES, FED KNS, CLCUMEERS & CHERRY TOMATOES

BABY SPINACH & TUN

THE HEMLTH‘lr CHOIEE A

ORONS AVOCADO, BLACK OLVES TOMA
CHICKEN TORTELLINI SOUP
SPINACH AND EGG SOUP
SOUP OF THE DAY

450
325
675
950

10.50/18.50

195
5.00
125
650
5.00
5.95
6.25
1395

6.00

GRANDMA PIZZA 515

THIN CRUST SICILAN WITH TOMATIOES, BASIL & FRESHMOZZARELLA

MARGHERITA

FRESHMOZZARELLA. TOMATO SALCE. FRESH BASIL

I’IZZA FUHGEDDABOUDIT

AL PIZZA HALF CALTONE

PIZZA ALLA YODKA

VODKA SAUCE. FRESH MOZZARELLA, MUSHROOMS

QUATTRO STAGIONI PIZZA nnemrmﬂrri}
FRESHMOZZARELLA TOMATO SAUCE, ARTICHOK
KALAMATA OLIVES, HAM & MUSHROOMS

WHITE PIZZA

RICOTTA FRESHEASIL & OLIVEOIL

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

EREADED

CHICKEM, FRESH MOZZARELLA, BUFFALD SALICE & TOMATOES

SALAD PIZZA
ROMANE LETTUCE TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, ONIONS, OLVES
& A SPRENKLE OF GRATED CHEESE ADD GOAT CHEESE$250

VEGGIE PIZZA

SPINACH, EROCCOLL TOMATO, MOZZARELLA & FRESH GARLIC

COMBINATION PIZZA
PEPPERDNL SALJSAGE

GREEN PEPPERS, OMIONS & MOZZARELLA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

MOTTARELLA. PINEAPPLE & HAM

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA

MOZZARELLA, PEPPEROMNL MEATEALL BACOM SAUSAGE
EGGPLANT PIZZATINO

FRIED EGGPLANT. RICOTTA & MOZZARELLA

CHICKEN BACON RANCH

EREADED CHICKEN, BACON AND FRESH MOZZARELLA LNDER RANCH DRESSING

DA ROBBIE DENIRO

SALISAGE, BROCCOLI RABE FRESH MOZZARELLA FROVOLONE. MARINARA SALICE

SMALL ROUND esucesy 11,75 ToPPiHGs shatL 200 | iiee 250
LARGE ROUND tssuces 15.00 Enwfw;:' S s
SICILIAN a2 sucen 9

*GLUTEN FREE nr sersonas10.95 &

SMALL | LARGE

19.50
1350/19.00
10.00
15.00/20.75
17.00/21.50

14.00/18.00
15.50/20.00
15.75/19.50

14.00/19.25
16.50/21.50

1550 /20.00
16.50/21.50
16.00/21.00
17.00/20.00
18.25/23.00

WHOLE WHEAT PENHE, SPAGHETTL ANGEL HAIR PENNE, LNGLIRE & RIGATON
SCHIANQ FAVE powmes rowmo caaLen cise

PESTO SPECIAL pense. o160 crceen & sunp ¥
PENNE MOZZARELLA veru xaLasusra o0vES 44D MARHARA SALICE
LOBSTER RAVIOLI mapw sauce

SPAGHETTI/PENNE werw rosaro sase saice (a0 weaTaaLLs 156
CHEESE RAVIOLI i 7oms

SPINACH RAVIOLI wirn ronarozase

PENNE ALLA VODKA i cotam satce Witk pess (uo e
SPAGHETTI WITH GARLIC & OIL capac & exreavman
LINGUINE WITH FRESH CLAM SAUCE
ORRECHIETTE BARES! wmgsoccou et

SPAGHETTI MARINARA

RIGATONI BOLOGMNESE winiear sace

BOWTIES AND BROCCOLI mi garmc s.0e

MEAT LASAGNA

MANICOTTI

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO

STUFFED SHELLS

BAKED ZITI

SICILIAN BAKED ZITI WITH EGGPLANT

PENNE SPECIAL

PENNE RUSTICO &

PASTA PRIMAVER

VEAL PARMIGI.-’\NA
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
CHICKEN FRANCESE
SHRIMP OREGANATA
SHRIMP MARINARA
CHICKEN MARSALA

GRILLED CHICKEN wirw cvoxe :
B0Z.GRILLED SALMON wim s oF spwiacs

AVOCADO PANINI cauwn craceen LETROCE. TOMATO & SWEET gl s

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA PANINI

VEGGIE PANINI St i
EGGPLANT PARMIG!ANA PANINI

15.95
1695
1395
14.95
10.00

195
1200
1425
10.00
16,50
1495
1150
13.00
12.00
14.50
1250
14.00
1275
14.00
16.00
16.00
17.00

awee 1600




”ot ”ems SERVED ON [TALWN BREAD

GRILLED CHICKEN ITALIANC
FRE WSTE

CKEN PARMIGIANA
EGGPLANT i"a'\F.:h‘ |ﬁ NJ\.

EAL PARMIGIANA
SHRIMP PARMI

R mT BEEF & HEEJE

=)

=R ==

S0 ABD 3708 SDE SALAD  WHOLE WHEAT AVALALLE
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
875

CHICKEN fﬁFINuCH / F:EF'PE
STROMBOLI
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI ROLL

ENCH FRIES. LETTUCE TOMATOES & CNIONS

HAMBURGER
CHEESEBURGER

TAF\TUFO
BROOKLYN' \(N‘JNULI PLUS

20 OZ COKE PR
LT BOTTLE
STEWAR!

SUNDAY: 11AM-10PM
MONDAY - THURSDAY: 11AM-10PM
FRIDAY - SATURDAY: 11AM-11PM

-

PLIT OF 2 CREDIT CARDS PER BILL
TAXES NOT INELJBED PR CES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. 03/2017

732.387.8805

DINE-IN « DELIVERY « TAKE OUT
fax: 732.387.8824

“ONLY LOCATION®
293 ROUTE 18 SOUTH
EAST BRUNSWICK, NEW JERSEY 08816
LET US CATER YOUR NEXT AFFAIR

ManciniPizza.com

i FACEBOOK.COM/MANCINIPIZZA (&) @MANCINIPIZZA



